
UTCOM Chattanooga Cardiovascular Disease Fellowship 
Interview Contact Information 

Name Title Email Phone Number 

Dharmendra Patel, MD Program Director Dharmendra.Patel@erlanger.org (423) 385-4873 

Harish Manyam, MD DOM Interim Chair, Division Chief Harish.Manyam@erlanger.org (810) 293-1064 

Patrick Stevens, MD Associate Program Director Patrick.Stevens@erlanger.org (423) 290-3416 

Walter Few, MD Assistant Professor Walter.Few@erlanger.org (423) 883-1289 

Marc Erickson, MD Chief Fellow (PGY-6) Marc.Erickson@erlanger.org (404) 862-8323 

Patrick Platzer, DO Fellow (PGY-6) Patrick.Platzer@erlanger.org (251) 623-0332 

Anjali Desai, DO Fellow (PGY-6) Anjali.Desai@erlanger.org (719) 439-5151 

Kimberly O’Dell, MD Fellow (PGY-6) Kimberly.O’Dell@erlanger.org (864) 993-5452 

Rishi Charate, MD Fellow (PGY-5) Rishi.Charate@erlanger.org (815) 272-7099 

Kareema Ciabattoni, MD Fellow (PGY-5) Kareema.Ciabattoni@erlanger.org (561) 310-4380 

Eli Sneij, MD Fellow (PGY-5) Eliea.Sneij@erlanger.org (423) 494-2829 

Sravanthi Sonti, MD Fellow (PGY-5) Sravanthi.Sonti@erlanger.org (609) 315-0718 

Travis Anderson, MD Fellow (PGY-4) Travis.Anderson@erlanger.org  (678) 386-3444 

Jamarcus Brider, DO Fellow (PGY-4) Jamarcus.Brider@erlanger.org  (901) 412-2093 

Merna Shata, MD Fellow (PGY-4) Merna.Shata@erlanger.org  (216) 255-0336 

Scott Tully, MD Fellow (PGY-4) Albert.Tully@erlanger.org  (205) 960-3006 
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